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Chinese & Indian



DRINKSmenu
WATER

Small

Large

Sparkling

JUICES

Juice Box

Juice Pack Glass

Fresh Juice

Fresh Lime Soda

SOFT DRINKS

Alvaro

Coke/Sprite/Fanta

Diet Coke

Bitter Lemon

Malta Guinness

Soda

Tonic

Ginger Ale

Red Bull

Tea/Coffee

Masala Tea

Butter Milk

Sweet/Salty Lassi

Mango Lassi

N O N - A L C O H O L I C
 

6

11

24

 

 

45

15

27

25

 

 

15

12

15

15

15

15

15

15

24

 

15

20

18

18

24

 

B E E R
Club Draught Large

Club Draught Small 

Large Club 

Large Star

Club Shandy

Heineken

Guinness

Savanna Dry

Origin

19

15

17

17

17

22

17

17

17

 

 

RED

House Wine by the Glass

Frontera Cabernet Sauvignon

Comte De Bothwell Cab Sauv

Nederburg Cabernet Sauvignon

Nederburg Pinotage

WHITE 

House Wine by the Glass

Frontera Sauvignon Blanc

KWV Sauvignon Blanc

Nederburg Chardonnay

Nederburg Sauvignon Blanc

ROSÉ 

Nederburg Rosé

W I N E
 

30

128

168

178

178

 

 

30

128

168

178

178

 

 

178
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DRINKS

COGNAC

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

GIN

Beefeater

Gordons

Hendricks

LIQUEUR

Campari

Kahlua

Cointreau

Baileys

Amarula

Malibu

Martini Rosso

menu
WHISKY

Red Label

Jameson

J&B Rare

Jack Daniels

Black Label

Chivas Regal

Glenfiddich

VODKA

Smirnoff

Smirnoff Ice

Absolut

Grey Goose

TEQUILA

Olmeca

WHITE RUM

Bacardi

DARK RUM

Saint James

Old Monk

H A R D  A L C O H O L

 

13

13

13

22

22

26

26

 

 

12

16

16

21

 

 

17

 

 

12

 

 

11

19

 

30

41

 

 

12

12

22

 

 

12

12

12

12

12

12

14

 

 

C H A M P A G N E
Moët & Chandon

Non-Alcoholic Champagne

609

89
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https://www.moet.com/en-int


Vegetarian optionsChef specials

FOR THE FAMILY
For 2

Spring Roll Veg/Beef

Fried Rice Chicken/Beef/Pork 

Spicy Chilli Sauce Chicken/Beef/Pork

For 4

Chicken Lollipop/Chicken Wings

2 Fried Rice Chicken/Beef/Pork*

2 Spicy Chilli Sauce Chicken/Beef/Pork*

For 6

2 Chicken Lollipop/Chicken Wings

3 Fried Rice Chicken/Beef/Pork* 

2 Spicy Chilli Sauce Chicken/Beef/Pork*

For 8

2 Chicken Lollipop/Chicken Wings 

4 Fried Rice Chicken/Beef/Pork* 

3 Spicy Chilli Sauce Chicken/Beef/Pork*

* You can substitute for Seafood (+30)

STARTERS
 

90

100

100

100

160

160

80

80

240

330

305

445

 

Sample our menu!

Spicy Potato Chips

Golden Fried Shrimps

SEAFOOD

Crispy Fried Squid

Taichin Fish

Golden Fried Shrimps

Salt&Pepper Shrimps

Golden Fried Prawns

Taichin Prawns

Prawn Spring Rolls

Sesame Prawns on Toast

Seafood Platter (Half)

Seafood Platter (Full)

Special Platter (Half)

Special Platter (Full)

140

 

 

 

 

285

 

 

 

 

400

 

 

 

 

510
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Vegetarian optionsChef specials

MEAT & POULTRY

Beef/Chicken Spring Roll

Chicken Lollipop

Fried Chicken Wings

Honey Glazed Spare Ribs

Salt&Pepper Ribs

Chilli Chicken Dry

Chicken Pieces

Fried Wonton 

Chicken, Beef or Pork

Steamed Wonton 

Chicken, Beef or Pork

Taichin Chicken

Satay Chicken

Szechuan Style Chicken

Crispy Chilli Beef/Pork

Golden Fried Spare Ribs

Noble House Spare Ribs

Crispy Chilli Lamb

VEG

Spicy Potato Chips

Veg Spring Roll

Bean Curd 

Crispy or Taichin

Crispy Chilli Veg

Fried Wonton Veg

Onion Pancake

Paneer Chilli Dry

Salt&Pepper Potato Chips

Steamed Wonton Veg

Veg Manchurian Dry

Veg on Toast

STARTERS

Chicken Lollipop

Veg Spring Rolls

Honey Glazed Spare Ribs

40

30

70

 

65

45

45

70

40

45

77

60

 

 

 

33

75

75

75

75

75

75

45

 

45

 

75

75

75

75

85

85

85
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Vegetarian optionsChef specials

Sweet Corn Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

Manchow Soup

Mixed Soup

Noodle Soup

Tum Yum Soup

Wonton Soup

All soups have seafood, chicken and

veg options:

Veg

Chicken 

Seafood

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

40

45

55

SOUPS
Sweet Corn Soup

Chicken Salad

Chicken/Beef

Fish

Veg

SALADS

Chicken Suimai

Pan-fried Coriander Chicken

Pork Chilli Spring Onion Dumpling

Spicy Beef Burnt Garlic Dumpling

Prawns & Chives

Crystal Vegetable

52

63

63

63

110

52

 

DIMSUMS
1 portion = 4 pieces

Prawns & Chives
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45

65

40



Vegetarian optionsChef specials

 

39

61

 

52

62

 

62

67

62

 

43

46

44

65

63

44

39

39

98

 

 

63

 

53

64

45

48

 

30

 

FRIED RICE

Egg

Combination 

Chicken, Beef, and Shrimps

Assorted Meat

Special 

Fish, Shrimps, and Vegetables

Seafood

Fried Rice w/ Fried Chicken

Oriental 

Pork and Shrimps

Beef/Chicken

Pork

Curry

Seafood Pineapple

Shrimps

Szechuan

Vegetable

Burnt Garlic

Triple Szechuan

JOLLOF RICE 

Combination

Chicken, Beef, and Shrimps

Assorted Meat

Seafood

Beef/Chicken

Pork

 

STEAMED RICE

RICE

Curry Fried Rice

Triple Szechuan Fried Rice

Combination Fried Rice

   CREATE YOUR COMBO! 
Rice + Sauce

Rice + Sauce + Starter 

Choice of chicken, beef, or pork

84

123
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Vegetarian optionsChef specials

SINGAPORE NOODLES

Veg

Chicken / Beef / Pork 

Seafood

Assorted Meat

Combination

HAKKA NOODLES 

Veg

Chicken / Beef / Pork 

Seafood

Assorted Meat

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES

Veg

Chicken / Beef / Pork 

Seafood

Assorted Meat

BIRTHDAY NOODLES

Hakka noodles with a celebration egg on top

Veg

Seafood

SOFT NOODLE CANTONESE 

STYLE 

Veg

Seafood

SEAFOOD STIR-FRIED NOODLES

 

92

92

99

95

99

 

 

69

69

90

85

 

 

75

75

95

90

 

 

 

75

95

 

 

75

95

 

 

95

NOODLES

Chicken Hakka Noodles

Assorted Meat Chilli Garlic Noodles

Seafood Singapore Noodles
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Vegetarian optionsChef specials

 

65

65

65

70

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

 

 

85

85

85

90

85

 

 

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

BEEF, PORK, CHICKEN OR VEG

Spicy Chilli Sauce

Sweet & Sour Sauce

Green Pepper Sauce

Taipan Sauce

Black Bean Sauce

Cashewnut Sauce

Curry Sauce

Manchurian Sauce

Plum Sauce

Szechuan Sauce

Gong Bao Sauce

Garlic Butter Sauce

Thai Green Curry

Thai Red Curry

Thai Yellow Curry

LAMB

Lamb Ginger Onion

Five Spice Lamb

Lamb Szechuan

Lamb Taipan

Mongolian Lamb

VEG

Home Style Bean Curd

Ma Po Tofu

Mixed Vegetables

Paneer Chilli Gravy

Sauteed Egg Plant

Soft Cooked Bean Curd

Stir-Fried Lettuce

Beans in Ginger Garlic

Veg Manchurian Gravy

MAIN COURSES

Chicken Taipan

Beef Green Pepper

Thai Green Curry
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Vegetarian optionsChef specials

SEAFOOD

Fish Taipan Sauce

Garlic Butter Shrimps

Steamed Whole Fish

SAUCE OF YOUR CHOICE:

Spicy Chili | Green Pepper | Taipan | Black
Bean | Sweet Chili | Sweet & Sour | Garlic
Butter | Szechuan | Thai Curry
(Red/Green/Yellow)

Squid
Fish 
Shrimps
Prawns

FISH
Fried Whole Fish
Steamed Whole Fish
Whole Fish Stuffed Shrimps

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

75
99
99

150
 
 
 

99
99

115
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SPECIALS

ASSORTED MEAT SAUCE

MIXED SEAFOOD SAUCE

SEAFOOD SAUCE WITH PRAWNS

130

200

230



Vegetarian optionsChef specials

Honey Tossed Noodles w/ Ice-Cream

SIZZLERS

Beef Teppanyaki

 

75

75

80

105

105

80

165

 

 

80
Mayonnaise

TEPPANYAKI SAUCE

Sliced Beef 

Sliced Chicken

Pork

Fish 

Shrimps 

Squid 

Prawns

BEAN CURD OYSTER SAUCE

BBQ Sauce

Mayo

Chilli Mayo

Chilli Vinegar 

Soya Coriander 

Honey 

Extra Shito 

Extra Szechuan

Extra Chicken/Beef/Pork

Extra Shrimps/Fish

 

DIPS & EXTRAS

5

5

5

5

5

5

3

3

20

35

 

Fresh Fruit Platter

Honey Tossed Noodles w/ Ice Cream

Fried Ice Cream

Noble Signature

       Ice-cream with toppings 

       and cone mix

DESSERTS
50

65

55

50

 

 

 

TEMA COMM 25 BRANCH



INDIANmenu
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135

55

55

55

55

65

60

60

60

150

65

35

35

40

40

55

55

 

 

 

Vegetarian optionsChef specials

Mixed Non-Veg Platter

Tandoori Chicken

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Garlic Tikka

Chicken Malai Tikka

Mutton Seekh Kebab

Boti Kebab

Fish Tikka

Tandoori Wings

Prawn Tikka

Mixed Veg Platter

Veg Samosa

Hara Bhara Kebab

Stuffed Tandoori Aloo

Veg Seekh Kebab

Paneer Amritsari

Paneer Tikka

STARTERS

Veg Samosa

Garlic Naan

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Biryani

Naan

Tandoori Roti

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan

Laccha Paratha

Stuffed Kulcha

Peshawari Naan

Assorted Baby Bread

19

19

22

22

22

22

22

27

35

BREADS
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75

75

80

60

30

40

40

 

 

 

 

 

25

10

7

20

35

 

 

 

 

70

70

75

70

70

75

75

75

75

75

70

75

150

 

Vegetarian optionsChef specials

Malabari Paratha

RICE

Chicken Biryani

Mutton Biryani

Shrimps Biryani

Veg Biryani

Basmati Rice Plain

Veg Pulao

Basmati Egg Rice

SIDES

Cucumber Raita

Masala Papad

Papad

Plain Yoghurt

Salad

Butter Chicken

Chicken Tikka Masala

Mutton Rogan Josh

Chicken Curry

Chicken Korma

Bhuna Gosht

Mutton Charminar

Mutton Rara Masala

Saag Meat

Balti Mutton

Fish Curry

Shrimps Curry

Prawns Kadai

MAIN COURSE

Butter Chicken

Mutton Rogan Josh

Mutton Biryani
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50

50

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

50

55

50

50

60

60

 

 

 

 

35

65

55

Vegetarian optionsChef specials

Dal Makhani

Dal Fry

Palak Paneer

Paneer Makhani

Paneer Tikka Masala

Matar Paneer

Methi Malai Matar

Mushroom Do Pyaza

Mushroom Makai Matar

Chana Pindi

Malai Kofta

Matar Aloo

Dum Aloo Kashmiri

Kadai Paneer

Kadai Veg

MAIN COURSE

Dal Fry

Gajar Ka Halwa

Palak Paneer

Chicken Biryani

DESSERTS
Gajar Ka Halwa

Kulfi Faluda

Kulfi
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SET MENUS
Minimum 8 to 50 people

CHICKEN LOVERS
175/person

STARTERS
Chicken Pieces
Spring Roll
Chicken Lollipop

MAIN COURSES
Chicken Green Peppers
Beef in Spicy Chilli Sauce
Stir-Fried Vegetables
Chicken Fried Rice
Veg Hakka Noodles

245/person

STARTERS
Crispy Fried Squid 
Spring Roll 
Chicken Lollipop 
Honey Glazed Spare Ribs 
Hot & Sour Soup 

MAIN COURSES
Prawns Sweet Chilli Sauce 
Mandarin Fish 
Chicken Green Pepper 
Beef Spicy Chilli Sauce 
Stir-Fried Vegetables 
Chicken Fried Rice 
Honey Tossed Noodles with Ice Cream

SWEET & CHILLI

SEAFOOD TOUCH
230/person

STARTERS
Crispy Fried Squid
Spring Roll
Chicken Lollipop 

MAIN COURSES
Shrimps Sweet Chilli 
Mandarin Fish 
Chicken Green Pepper
Beef in Spicy Chilli Sauce 
Stir-Fried Vegetables 
Chicken Fried Rice 

PREMIUM NOBLE
275/person

STARTERS
Taichin Shrimps 
Spring Roll
Chicken Lollipop 
Crispy Fried Squid 
Golden Fried Shrimps 
Hot & Sour Soup 

MAIN COURSES
Prawns in Black Bean Sauce 
Mandarin Fish 
Chicken Green Pepper 
Beef Spicy Chilli Sauce 
Stir-Fried Vegetables 
Noble Special Fried Rice 
Honey Tossed Noodles with Ice Cream 
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Ice-Cream Parlour

Milkshakes | 30

1 Scoop | 13
2 Scoops | 21
3 Scoops | 28
4 Scoops | 34
8 Scoops | 65
16 Scoops | 130

Ice-Cream
Plenty awesome flavours.

Fresh Juice

Add Cone | 5

Orange | 27
Pineapple (with Ginger) | 27
Watermelon | 27

A healthy, Vitamin C booster.

With your choice of ice-cream.

Waffles | 20+
Nutella | 10 • Ice-Cream | 13
Choc' / S'berry / Caramel Sauce |  5
Sugar | 3 • Butter | 4 • Whipped Cream | 8

Chocolate
Strawberry
Yoghurt
Biscotto
Bubble Gum

Coffee
Oreo
Vanilla
Mint
Caramel

Bounty
Marina Blue
Cashewnut
Cheese Cake
Accra

Straciatella
Pino Pinocchio
Malaga
Black Forest
Hazelnut

N   ble House
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Café

Coffee
Boost your day.

Espresso | 13
Americano | 15
Café Latte |  15
Café Mocha | 15
Cappuccino | 15
Double Espresso | 15
Macchiato | 15

Hot-Brew

Cold Coffee | 15
Iced Latté | 15
Iced Mocha | 15

Cold-Brew

*Hot Chocolate | 15

P r i ces  a re  a l l - i nc l us i ve  o f  V A T/ N HI L/ GE TF

N   ble House






